HON 322T
Performing Arts Live!

Schedule

Tuesday, September 25, meet at Stephen Auditorium: 4:10-6:00 pm, Introductions, and tour of Stephens Auditorium (backstage/tech).  Guest speaker Tammy Koolbech, Executive Director, Iowa State Center.

Tuesday, October 2, meet in Jischke 1151: 4:10-6:00 pm, Performance Talk (The Illusionists)

Thursday, October 4, at Stephens Auditorium: 7-9:30 pm, Pre-show discussion & The Illusionists: Live From Broadway.
POST #1:  Thoughts/reactions to guest speakers and show posted to Canvas by Tuesday, October 9.

Tuesday, October. 9, meet in Jischke 1151: 4:10 – 6:00 pm, Discussion of performance and reflections, why in Ames?  

Tuesday, October 16, meet in Jischke 1151: 4:10-6:00 pm, Performance Talk (Capital Steps)

Monday, October 22, at Stephens Auditorium: 7-9:30 pm, Pre-show discussion & performance of Capital Steps.       
POST #2:  Thoughts/reactions to Canvas by October, 30. 

Tuesday, October 23, 1151, Jischke 1155: 4:10 – 6:00 pm, Performance Talk (Something Rotten)

Tuesday, October. 30, at Stephens Auditorium: 7-9:30 pm, Pre-show discussion & Something Rotten.
POST #3:  Thoughts/reactions to Canvas, by November 6.

Tuesday, November 6, meet in Jischke 1155: 4:10 – 6:00 pm, Discussion of selected performances and art forms, First presentations on links between seminar/performance arts and students’ fields of study.

[bookmark: _GoBack]Tuesday, November 13, meet in Jischke 1155: 4:10 – 6:00 pm, Final presentations and wrap-up.  



